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'24 Google Analytics Fogler Library

; Jan 1, 2016 - Jan 3
Traffic Sources ’
All Sessions
100.00%
Explorer
Summary
® Sessions
2,000
1,000
Jan 8 Jan 15 Jan 22 Jan 29
Acquisition Behavior Conversions = Goal 1: Mobile IDB Acces
i Mobile IDB
S / Med i
ource / Medium % New pages | Access Mobile IDB

Bounce Rate Avg. Session Access (Goal 1

ions 1S New Users Session | " . o(r?‘:arls:m Completions) | A°
Rate)

23,201 28.96% 6,719 46.45% 2.54 00:03:59 16.10% 3,735

% of Total: Avg for View: % of Total: Avg for View: Avg for Avg for View: Avg for View: % of Total:

100.00% 28.96% 100.01% (6,718) 46.45% View: 00:03:59 16.10% 100.00% (3,735)

(23,201) (0.01%) (0.00%) 2.54 (0.00%) (0.00%)
(0.00%)

1. google / organic 8,974 (38.68%) 16.60% 1,490 (22.18%) 42.67% 2.63 00:04:07 20.10% 1,804 (48.30%) $0
2. (direct)/ (none) 7,252 (31.26%) 48.58% 3,523 (52.43%) 52.22% 2.27 00:03:08 15.54% 1,127 (30.17%) $0
3. library.umaine.edu / referral 3,780 (16.29%) 22.94% 867 (12.90%) 43.68% 2.85 00:04:52 5.66% 214 (573%) $0
4. bing / organic 608 (2.62%) 23.36% 142 (2.11%) 43.75% 2.67 00:06:41 17.93% 109 (2.92%)  $0
5. yahoo / organic 450 (1.94%) 22.44% 101 (1.50%) 46.89% 212 00:01:34 24.22% 109 (2.92%)  $0
6. umaine.edu / referral 392 (1.69%) 7.40% 29 (0.43%) 26.28% 2.82 00:02:21 32.40% 127 (3.40%)  $0
7. libguides.library.umaine.edu / referral 375 (1.62%) 4.00% 15 (0.22%) 45.87% 2.75 00:05:36 16.53% 62 (1.66%) $0
8. ursus.maine.edu / referral 192 (0.83%) 417% 8 (0.12%) 29.69% 5.18 00:19:56 9.90% 19 (051%) @ $0
9. umaine.summon.serialssolutions.com / referral 114 (0.49%) 3.51% 4 (0.06%) 48.25% 2.54 00:03:03 23.68% 27 (0.72%) $0
10. qg4nm4zz3u.search.serialssolutions.com / referral 103 (0.44%) 2.91% 3 (0.04%) 23.30% 2.61 00:02:31 35.92% 37 (0.99%) $0
11. development.library.umaine.edu / referral 63 (0.27%) 0.00% 0 (0.00%) 46.03% 2.16 00:12:56 1.59% 1 (0.03%) $0
12. facebook.com / referral 50 (0.22%) 44.00% 22 (0.33%) 66.00% 1.76 00:02:33 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0
13. libraries.maine.edu / referral 50 (0.22%) 32.00% 16 (0.24%) 38.00% 2.30 00:01:10 24.00% 12 (0.32%) = $0
14. share-buttons.xyz / referral 50 (0.22%) 100.00% 50 (0.74%) 100.00% 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0
15. digitalcommons.library.umaine.edu / referral 46 (0.20%) 45.65% 21 (0.31%) 56.52% 2.26 00:02:13 217% 1 (0.03%) $0
16. journals.cambridge.org / referral 45 (0.19%) 0.00% 0 (0.00%) 15.56% 3.71 00:03:57 64.44% 29 (0.78%) $0
17. traffic2cash.xyz / referral 45 (0.19%) 100.00% 45  (0.67%) 100.00% 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0
18. net-profits.xyz / referral 43  (0.19%) 100.00% 43 (0.64%) 100.00% 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0
19. m.facebook.com / referral 36 (0.16%) 94.44% 34 (0.51%) 88.89% 1.17 00:00:12 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0
20. maine.gov / referral 32 (0.14%) 87.50% 28 (0.42%) 56.25% 1.81 00:02:13 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0
21. umainealumni.com / referral 32 (0.14%) 90.62% 29 (0.43%) 65.62% 1.66 00:03:41 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0
22. library.umaine.edu.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral 30 (0.13%) 0.00% 0 (0.00%) 20.00% 3.50 00:06:27 66.67% 20 (0.54%) $0
23. duckduckgo.com / referral 27 (0.12%) 37.04% 10 (0.15%) 51.85% 1.59 00:00:11 7.41% 2 (0.05%) $0
24. onlinelibrary.wiley.com / referral 26 (0.11%) 0.00% 0 (0.00%) 42.31% 2.27 00:03:19 38.46% 10 (0.27%) @ $0
25, umaine.summon.serialssolutions.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / 26 (0.11%) 0.00% 0 (0.00%) 46.15% 246 00:02:16 19.23% 5 (0.13%) $0

referral


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#savedreport/8jqC8zKrSa2Qnk1XkgCA3w/a27437109w52703886p53497861/%3F_.pagrpi%3D0%26_.advseg%3D%26_.useg%3D%26_.sectionId%3D%26_r.dsa%3D1%26explorer-table.rowStart%3D0%26explorer-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26explorer-table.rowCount%3D250/
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WED-TCVCIIUT. Ay / TTiTlial

free-social-buttons.xyz / referral

mycampus.maine.edu / referral

free-traffic.xyz / referral

192.168.33.1 / referral
web.b.ebscohost.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
worldcat.org / referral

umit.maine.edu / referral
web.a.ebscohost.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
aol / organic

google.com / referral

us.search.yahoo.com / referral

sciencedirect.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
ask / organic

search.tb.ask.com / referral
top1-seo-service.com / referral
artikelkomputerku.blogspot.co.id / referral
onlinelibrary.wiley.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
voyager.umeres.maine.edu / referral
winthropmaine.org / referral

10.20.102.1 / referral

184.168.105.185 / referral
nsfa.umaine.edu / referral
searchlock.com / referral

twitter.com / social

c.HoBbIM.rogom.pd / referral
catalog.gpo.gov / referral
forest.umaine.edu / referral

lib.ugm.ac.id / referral

libguides.com / referral
r.duckduckgo.com / referral

10.22.220.1 / referral

45.79.64.15 / referral

curtislibrary.com / referral

dogpile.com / referral
gardinerme.vt-s.net / referral
go.galegroup.com / referral
|.facebook.com / referral

linkedin.com / referral

Im.facebook.com / referral

onlinelibrary.wiley.com.ursus-proxy-1.ursus.maine.edu / referral

saudistudents.org / referral

search / organic
search.proquest.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
sites.umaine.edu / referral

thisoldyearbook.com / referral
usm.maine.libguides.com / referral

americanancestors.org / referral

=5

23

23

19

16

12

12

10

10

\U. 10U %)

(0.10%)

(0.10%)

(0.08%)

(0.07%)

(0.05%)

(0.05%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.02%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

1UU.UU 70

100.00%

26.09%

100.00%

0.00%

41.67%

66.67%

30.00%

30.00%

66.67%

33.33%

66.67%

50.00%

42.86%

42.86%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

40.00%

100.00%

0.00%

75.00%

50.00%

100.00%

25.00%

0.00%

100.00%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

33.33%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

23

(\U.50%)

(0.34%)

(0.09%)

(0.28%)

(0.00%)

(0.07%)

(0.12%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.09%)

(0.04%)

(0.09%)

(0.06%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.10%)

(0.07%)

(0.07%)

(0.03%)

(0.07%)

(0.00%)

(0.04%)

(0.03%)

(0.06%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.04%)

(0.03%)

(0.04%)

(0.04%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.00%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.03%)

(0.01%)

(0.03%)

(0.01%)

1VU.UU 70

100.00%

34.78%

100.00%

68.75%

75.00%

83.33%

80.00%

70.00%

33.33%

44.44%

55.56%

87.50%

100.00%

42.86%

100.00%

80.00%

100.00%

80.00%

60.00%

50.00%

75.00%

75.00%

75.00%

75.00%

100.00%

0.00%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

100.00%

0.00%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

2.89

2.67

1.44

2.29

1.00

1.20

1.40

1.40

1.25

2.00

2.00

1.25

2.33

1.33

1.33

2.00

1.33

1.00

UU.UU.UuU

00:00:00

00:04:01

00:00:00

00:00:13

00:00:41

00:01:30

00:00:15

00:01:16

00:09:00

00:02:37

00:00:15

00:03:17

00:00:00

00:04:12

00:00:00

00:00:16

00:00:00

00:00:29

00:00:13

00:00:03

00:00:52

00:00:16

00:09:08

00:00:16

00:00:00

00:00:43

00:00:07

00:00:32

00:04:04

00:02:25

00:00:00

00:03:49

00:00:25

00:00:00

00:00:08

00:06:55

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:16

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:53

U.UU 7%

0.00%

39.13%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

11.11%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

80.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

\U.UU7%)

(0.00%)

(0.24%)

(0.00%)

(0.05%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.03%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.03%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

0.11%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.03%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

wu

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

ancestry.com / referral
artikelkomputerku.blogspot.de / referral
artikelkomputerku.blogspot.in / referral
assumption.edu / referral

avg / organic

baidu / organic

baidu.com / referral
bi.galegroup.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
blog.eogn.com / referral
congressweek.org / referral
degreeinfo.com / referral
edu.symbaloo.com / referral
extension.umaine.edu / referral
foglerlibrary.org / referral
freshmanchecklist.com / referral
gardinermaine.com / referral
google.com.ec / referral

haosou.com / organic
hfarahani48.blogfa.com / referral
inboxdollars.com / referral
ini.sagepub.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
int.search.tb.ask.com / referral
lib-web.org / referral
libguides.bowdoin.edu / referral

libguides.stthomas.edu / referral

library.ppu.edu / referral
library.umaine.edu.ursus-proxy-1.ursus.maine.edu / referral
linkpendium.com / referral

loc.gov / referral

luk.staff.ugm.ac.id / referral
markanderson.bangordailynews.com / referral
neatorama.com / referral

nl.search.yahoo.com / referral
oed.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
orono.org / referral

pengen.org / referral

penobscotbay.blogspot.com / referral
penobscotcountymegen.info / referral
ph.search.yahoo.com / referral

princetonlibrary.org / referral
qg4nm4zz3u.scholar.serialssolutions.com / referral

gg4nmézz3u.search.serialssolutions.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu
/ referral

reddit.com / referral

rivergalleryfineart.com / referral
rochester.summon.serialssolutions.com / referral
rse.sagepub.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu / referral
search.mywebsearch.com / referral

search.proquest.com / referral
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(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
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$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
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122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

search.twcc.com / referral
searchmobileonline.com / referral
serp.searchcanvas.com / referral
spencerpond.com / referral
state.me.us / referral

t.co/ referral

top112.com / referral

trident.summon.serialssolutions.com.ezproxy.trident.edu:2048 /
referral

umaine.altarama.com / referral
urlopener.com / referral
us12.campaign-archive1.com / referral
usm.maine.edu / referral
web2.bobbasement.com / referral
wscaonline.org / referral

yandex / organic

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

100.00% 1
100.00% 1
100.00% 1
100.00% 1
100.00% 1

0.00% 0
100.00% 1
100.00% 1

0.00% 0
100.00% 1

0.00% 0
100.00% 1

0.00% 0
100.00% 1
100.00% 1
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(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.00%)

(0.01%)

(0.01%)

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

00:05:03

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:00

00:00:23

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:52

00:01:10

00:00:03

00:00:22

00:00:00

00:00:41

00:03:18

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
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